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SPORT
¥, S ACTIVITIES

GLORIA VERDE RESORT

10:30 BOCCIA Neptuno Bar
11:15 DARTS Neptuno Bar
15:00 AIR SOFT Archery Area
15:30 ARCHERY Archery Area

COLD WEATHER AND RAINY DAYS

11:00 DARTS Zodiac Bar
15:00 DARTS Zodiac Bar
PUTTING
16:00 Archery Area
TOURNAMENT

GLORIA

EVENTS



R

WELLNESS
ACTIVITIES

GLORIA VERDE RESORT

10:30

14:30

15:15

16:00

PILATES SPA PAVILLION 1
(except Wednesday)

FUNC. TRAINING SPA PAVILLION 1
(except Wednesday)

AQUA GYM INDOOR POOL
(every Monday,
Thursday, Saturday)

STRETCHING SPA PAVILLION 1
(except Wednesday)

GLORIA

EVENTS



GLORIA VERDE RESORT

10t MAR.

11t MAR.

12t MAR.

13t MAR.

14t MAR.

15t MAR.

16t MAR.

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

21:30-23:00

N-JOY BAND
(ZODIAC BAR)

GOLDEN ANGELS
(ZODIAC BAR)

INFINITY BAND
(ZODIAC BAR)

KITSON’S REGGAE
(ZODIAC BAR)

JAZZ DUO
(ZODIAC BAR)

SOUL BAND
(ZODIAC BAR)

VOODOO BAND
(ZODIAC BAR)



