

**16 – 22 DECEMBER** 



## **GLORIA VERDE RESORT**

10:30	BOCCIA	Neptuno Bar
11:15	DARTS	Neptuno Bar
15:00	AIR SOFT	Archery Area (except Tuesday)
15:30	DARTS	Neptuno Bar (except Saturday)
15:30	ARCHERY	Archery Area (except Tuesday)

## **COLD WEATHER AND RAINY DAYS**

11:00	DARTS	Zodiac Bar
15:00	DARTS	Zodiac Bar
		(except Saturday)
16:00	PUTTING	Archery Area
	TOURNAMENT	(except Saturday)





## **GLORIA VERDE RESORT**

10:00	YOGA	SPA PAVILLION 1 (except Thursday)
11:00	PILATES	SPA PAVILLION 1 (except Thursday)
14:30	FUNC. TRAINING	SPA PAVILLION 1 (except Thursday)
15:15	AQUA GYM	INDOOR POOL (every Monday, Thursday, Saturday)
16:00	STRETCHING	SPA PAVILLION 1 (except Tuesday)





## **GLORIA VERDE RESORT**

16 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	PINECOLADA (ZODIAC BAR)
17 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	DUO (ZODIAC BAR)
18 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	SUNJEE TRIO (ZODIAC BAR)
19 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	JAZZ DUO (ZODIAC BAR)
20 <sup>th</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	TRIO (ZODIAC BAR)
21st DEC.	21:30-23:00	SOUL BAND (ZODIAC BAR)
22 <sup>nd</sup> DEC.	21:30-23:00	COCAHONTAS (ZODIAC BAR)